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OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

GREEN

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney
    1A

Biden
and

Obama
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson
    1D

    1E

Gray
and

Johnson
    1F

    1G

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

    2E

Passarelli
Paul

    2F

    2G

Obsitnik
Steve

    3A

Himes
Jim

    3B

Himes
Jim

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

    3G

Boucher
Toni

    4A

Curry
Carolanne

    4B

Curry
Carolanne

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

    4G

Shaban
John T.

    5A

Karvelis
Leon J.

    5B

    5C

    5D

Rossi
Gabriel B.

    5E

    5F

    5G

Furrer
Liz

    6A

Esten
Margi

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

    6G
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1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney
    1A

Biden
and

Obama
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson
    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

Obsitnik
Steve

    3A

Himes
Jim

    3B

Himes
Jim

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

Boucher
Toni

    4A

Curry
Carolanne

    4B

Curry
Carolanne

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

Carter
Dan

    5A

DeMoura
Steven B.

    5B

    5C

Carter
Dan

    5D

    5E

    5F

Furrer
Liz

    6A

Esten
Margi

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F
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